
Unit 1
Unit 2
Unit 3
Unit 4
Unit 5
Unit 6
Unit 7
Unit 8
Unit 9

Unit 10
Unit 11
Unit 12
Unit 13
Unit 14
Unit 15
Unit 16
Unit 17
Unit 18
Unit 19
Unit 20
Unit 21

5
12
18
25
31
36
44
49

54
61
68
75
86
95
99
102
105
108
113
121
124

Obsah

Am/ is/ are
Am/ is/ are (question)
Present simple
Do you..? (present simple questions)
I d o n 't ... (present simple negative)
I am doing..(present continuous + negativ) 
Are you - ing? (present continuous questions) 
I watched/ cleaned/ went (past simple)
I didn't... Did you..(past simple negative and 

questions)
Was/ were
I was doing (past continuous)
Have/ has (got)
Have/ has (got) do/ does have did have 
I have done (present perfect)
Have you ever (present perfect 2)
How Long Have You...? (present perfect 3) 
Present Perfect with for...
Present Perfect with since...
Present Perfect versus past simple with ago 
Have/ has (got) question and short answers 
Past participle


