Obsah

Unit 1	Am/ is/ are	5
Unit 2	Am/ is/ are (question)	12
Unit 3	Present simple	18
Unit 4	Do you? (present simple questions)	25
Unit 5	I don't (present simple negative)	31
Unit 6	I am doing(present continuous + negativ)	36
Unit 7	Are you - ing? (present continuous questions)	44
Unit 8	I watched/ cleaned/ went (past simple)	49
Unit 9	I didn't Did you(past simple negative and	
	questions)	54
Unit 10	Was/ were	61
Unit 11	I was doing (past continuous)	68
Unit 12	Have/ has (got)	75
Unit 13	Have/ has (got) do/ does have did have	86
Unit 14	I have done (present perfect)	95
Unit 15	Have you ever (present perfect 2)	99
Unit 16	How Long Have You? (present perfect 3)	102
Unit 17	Present Perfect with for	105
Unit 18	Present Perfect with since	108
Unit 19	Present Perfect versus past simple with ago	113
Unit 20	Have/ has (got) question and short answers	121
Unit 21	Past participle	124